VARIANTS
2/2-WAY SOLENOID VALVE
TYPE 20
Valve type 20 is a 2/2-way direct acting solenoid valve for
general applications with gases and liquids for low to medium
pressure.
DESCRIPTION
Body material 	 brass

Page 2 of 8
2/2-WAY SOLENOID VALVE
TYPE 20
TY
P
E
20
C
H
A
P
T
ER
 B
NORMALLY CLOSED VALVES
20A-1.15-A… 1,5 G1/8 - 40,0 - 40,0 40,0 40,0 40,0 40,0 40,0 40,0 - - 0,08
20A-2.15-A… 1,5 G1/4 - 40,0 - 40,0 40,0 40,0 40,0 40,0 40,0 40,0 - - 0,08
20A-1.20-A… 2,0 G1/8 - 18,0 - 28,0 30,0 35,0 40,0 40,0 40,0 40,0 - - 0,13
20A-2.20-A… 2,0 G1/4 - 18,0 - 28,0 30,0 35,0 40,0 40,0 40,0 40,0 - - 0,13
20A-1.25-A… 2,5 G1/8 - 11,0 - 12,0 25,0 20,0 40,0 40,0 40,0 40,0 - - 0,19
20A-2.25-A… 2,5 G1/4 - 11,0 - 12,0 25,0 20,0 40,0 40,0 40,0 40,0 - - 0,19
20A-1.30-A… 3,0 G1/8 - 4,4 - 5,6 12,0 8,0 24,0 40,0 32,0 40,0 - - 0,25
20A-2.30-A… 3,0 G1/4 - 4,4 - 5,6 12,0 8,0 24,0 40,0 32,0 40,0 - - 0,25
20A-1.35-A… 3,5 G1/8 - 2,6 - 3,6 10,0 5,0 17,0 18,0 26,0 31,0 - - 0,30
20A-2.35-A… 3,5 G1/4 - 2,6 - 3,6 10,0 5,0 17,0 18,0 26,0 31,0 - - 0,30
20A-1.40-A… 4,0 G1/8 - 2,1 - 2,7 7,2 3,0 12,0 15,0 17,0 20,0 - - 0,37
20A-2.40-A… 4,0 G1/4 - 2,1 - 2,7 7,2 3,0 12,0 15,0 17,0 20,0 - - 0,37
20A-2.50-A… 5,0 G1/4 - 0,3 - 0,6 3,5 1,0 6,5 4,0 7,5 7,0 18,0 18,0 0,55
20A-3.50-A… 5,0 G3/8 - 0,3 - 0,6 3,5 1,0 6,5 4,0 7,5 7,0 18,0 18,0 0,55
20A-4.50-A… 5,0 G1/2 - 0,3 - 0,6 3,5 1,0 6,5 4,0 7,5 7,0 18,0 18,0 0,55
20A-2.60-A… 6,0 G1/4 - - - 0,2 2,7 0,5 4,5 2,0 4,5 3,4 12,0 12,0 0,67
20A-3.60-A… 6,0 G3/8 - - - 0,2 2,7 0,5 4,5 2,0 4,5 3,4 12,0 12,0 0,67
20A-4.60-A… 6,0 G1/2 - - - 0,2 2,7 0,5 4,5 2,0 4,5 3,4 12,0 12,0 0,67
20A-3.80-A… 8,0 G3/8 - - - - 0,5 - 1,3 0,4 2,0 0,7 2,5 1,20 1,25
20A-4.80-A… 8,0 G1/2 - - - - 0,5 - 1,3 0,4 2,0 0,7 2,5 1,20 1,25
20A-3.100-A… 10,0 G3/8 - - - - 0,4 - 1,0 0,1 1,4 0,5 1,7 0,80 1,95
20A-4.100-A… 10,0 G1/2 - - - - 0,4 - 1,0 0,1 1,4 0,5 1,7 0,80 2,00
Type 20A, normally closed Type 20A, normally closed
type (order-no.)  NW DN
in mm
ports maximum differential pressure in bar maximum differential pressure in bar kv-value

Page 4 of 8
2/2-WAY SOLENOID VALVE
TYPE 20
TY
P
E
20
C
H
A
P
T
ER
 B
NORMALLY OPEN VALVES
20B-1.15CZ-A… 1,5 G1/8 - - - - - - 30,0 30,0 30,0 30,0 - - 0,08
20B-2.15CZ-A… 1,5 G1/4 - - - - - - 30,0 30,0 30,0 30,0 - - 0,08
20B-1.20CZ-A… 2,0 G1/8 - - - - - - 20,0 20,0 20,0 20,0 - - 0,13
20B-2.20CZ-A… 2,0 G1/4 - - - - - - 20,0 20,0 20,0 20,0 - - 0,13
20B-1.25CZ-A… 2,5 G1/8 - - - - 14,0 - 14,0 14,0 14,0 14,0 - - 0,19
20B-2.25CZ-A… 2,5 G1/4 - - - - 14,0 - 14,0 14,0 14,0 14,0 - - 0,19
20B-1.30CZ-A… 3,0 G1/8 - - - - 10,5 - 10,5 10,5 10,5 10,5 - - 0,25
20B-2.30CZ-A… 3,0 G1/4 - - - - 10,5 - 10,5 10,5 10,5 10,5 - - 0,25
20B-1.35CZ-A… 3,5 G1/8 - - - - 8,0 - 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 - - 0,30
20B-2.35CZ-A… 3,5 G1/4 - - - - 8,0 - 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 - - 0,30
20B-1.40CZ-A… 4,0 G1/8 - - - - 6,0 - 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 - - 0,37
20B-2.40CZ-A… 4,0 G1/4 - - - - 6,0 - 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 - - 0,37
20B-2.50CZ-A… 5,0 G1/4 - - - - - - 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 0,55
20B-3.50CZ-A… 5,0 G3/8 - - - - - - 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 0,55
20B-4.50CZ-A… 5,0 G1/2 - - - - - - 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 0,55
20B-2.60CZ-A… 6,0 G1/4 - - - - - - 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 0,67
20B-3.60CZ-A… 6,0 G3/8 - - - - - - 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 0,67
20B-4.60CZ-A… 6,0 G1/2 - - - - - - 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 0,67
Type 20B, normally open Type 20B, normally open
type (order-no.)  NW DN
in mm
ports maximum differential pressure in bar maximum differential pressure in bar kv-value